
Pos

1

2

3
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5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

25

29

5

1

17

35

21

7

16

14

26

23

2

8

13

31

10

11

4

30

28

20

18

22

15

19

24

6

3

9

Name

Diogo Cardoso

Bruno Santos

Nuno Pascoal

João Vinhas

Pedro Avelar

David Eusébio

Bruno Ferreira

Helder Fernandes

Venâncio Valente

Sérgio Faria

Edi Silva

Emanuel Sacramento

Luis Avelar

André Rodrigues

Leonel Silva

Tiago Santos

António Gameiro

Carlos Francisco

Pedro Barreiro

Nelson Rua

Pedro Ferreira

Joel Gonçalves

João Domingues

Sérgio Ramos

Carlos Sacramento

Mickael Malho

Eurico Silva

João Pereira

Nuno Lucas

Filipe Martins

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

21

18

5

Diff

-

+5.814

+7.524

+14.476

+14.713

+21.506

+31.457

+34.919

+37.112

+43.996

+44.766

+47.574

1 Lap

+0.625

+2.220

+6.459

+21.942

+36.292

+43.208

2 Laps

+7.981

+14.229

+18.532

3 Laps

+1:02.342

+1:02.551

+1:34.033

4 Laps

7 Laps

20 Laps

Total Tm

20:49.030

20:54.844

20:56.554

21:03.506

21:03.743

21:10.536

21:20.487

21:23.949

21:26.142

21:33.026

21:33.796

21:36.604

20:50.332

20:50.957

20:52.552

20:56.791

21:12.274

21:26.624

21:33.540

21:05.263

21:13.244

21:19.492

21:23.795

20:06.504

21:08.846

21:09.055

21:40.537

21:12.072

21:08.482

5:00.816

Best Tm

48.778

49.064

49.305

49.327

49.324

49.793

49.575

49.624

49.139

50.654

50.011

50.045

50.440

50.303

50.363

50.404

50.772

50.604

51.329

52.302

51.534

52.536

53.481

51.610

55.068

55.043

54.322

53.180

1:02.794

54.638

2nd Best

48.844

49.193

49.307

49.610

49.759

49.803

49.575

49.972

50.157

50.681

50.035

50.180

50.546

50.455

50.596

50.756

50.856

50.702

51.344

52.689

52.436

52.729

53.646

51.856

55.098

55.139

54.468

53.855

1:02.958

56.083

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

4º Encontro Pessoal da Sopa Rural

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

16-12-2017 16:19

Margin of Victory

+5.814

Avg. Speed

57,645

Best Lap Tm

48.778

Best Spd

59,043

Best Lap by

[25] Diogo Cardoso
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